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— 2020 ——

No one has ever seen God; but if we love one another,

God lives in us and his love is made complete in us.
1JOHN 4:12

AUGUST

17
19
24
26
28

31

Opening of the Academic Year — Dr. Kim Jedlicka
Opening of the Academic Year — Dr. Kim Jedlicka
Together — Rev. Ken Dill
Together — Rev. Ken Dill

Come and Go Communion -

Dupin Amphitheater 10:00 AM
Together — Student Voices

SEPTEMBER

1

14
16
21
23
28
30

Together — Student Voices
Together — Rev. Telley Gadson
Together - Rev. Telley Gadson

Come and Go Communion -

Dupin Amphitheater 10:00 AM

Together — Rev. Matt Smith

Together — Rev. Matt Smith

Together — Rev. Santes Beatty

Together — Rev. Santes Beatty

Worship as Lifestyle — Texas Spring Break Trip
Worship as Lifestyle — Texas Spring Break Trip

OCTOBER

S Worship as Lifestyle -Wellness Week
7 Worship as Lifestyle — Wellness Week

9 Come and Go Communion -

Dupin Amphitheater 10:00 AM
12 Worship as Lifestyle — Rev. Frankie Rodriguez
14 Worship as Lifestyle — Rev. Frankie Rodriguez
19 Hispanic Heritage Month
21 Hispanic Heritage Month
26 Worship as Lifestyle — Rev. Hykeng Paul
28 Worship as Lifestyle — Rev. Hykeng Paul

NOVEMBER

2 Division of Religion Preaching Honors
4 Division of Religion Preaching Honors

6 Come and Go Communion -

Dupin Amphitheater 10:00 AM
9 Veterans Day Celebration
11 Veterans Day Celebration
16 Sounds of the Season
18 Sounds of the Season

**Events in bold occur at times other than Monday or Wednesday at 10:00am™*




